
DE KEIZER ETEN & DRINKEN

A place where you can enjoy delicious food & lovely drinks. On our menu you will 
find local food with an international flavour, which is served in the restaurant, in 
the cosy seated area, in the atmospheric garden room or on the porch by the fire. 
This is a place where you can just walk in with your hiking shoes on for a good cup 
of coffee and some homemade pie, or try many delicious tasting foods. You can 
also see the cook busy with his charcoal oven in the open kitchen. The smell of 
pure and natural food spreads throughout the different areas.

Welcome to De Keizer eten & drinken

Enjoy various local foods with an international flavour. Some of our dishes are 
made in a unique charcoal oven. This oven creates a special flavour, where the 
succulence and the purity of the food is retained. Put together a dinner à la carte 
or taste Chef’s surprise menu. 

Enjoy your meal

Are you allergic to certain nutrients? Let us know and we will take it into account.



3 -  COURSE MENU 39,5

CHILDREN’S GNOME MENU 10,-

create your own menu 
Are you going for our Keizer Classics, such as a Carpaccio, Keizer 

Burger and a Vanilla ice cream? Or will you go for the Caprese, Salmon 
filet with a Red Fruit Explosion? The choice is yours! 

Put together your personal 3-course dinner from the menu.

We also have a yummy menu for our youngest guests. Create 
your own menu by choosing a main course and dessert from the 

children’s gnome menu.

Which dish are you going for? Enjoy your meal!



DINNER MENU

SALADS

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD 
Chicken thighs | bacon | chili mayonnaise | nut mix

GOAT CHEESE SALAD

CARPACCIO SALAD

Nut mix | grapes | port syrup

Arugula | Parmesan cheese | broad beans | truffle mayonnaise

JUST TO START APPETIZER

CAPRESE       14

TUNA TATAKI   15

CARPACCIO   14

Burrata | tomato | basil

Wasabi mayonnaise | wakame |  
roasted nuts

Black Angus | arugula | Parmesan cheese |  
roasted broad beans | truffle mayonnaise

BREAD & DIP       7
Sourdough bread | homemade sea salt butter

POMODORI SOUP        7
Spring onion | tomato | olive oil

TOM KHA KAI   8
Chicken | lemongrass | coconut milk

SOUPS

SMALL 15  |  LARGE 19



DINNER MENU

All our main courses are prepared in the Josper oven and served with matching garnishes.

= Keizer Classic

SALMON FILET   25 JOSPER CHEESE FONDUE       23
grilled vegetables | grilled pepper 
sauce

Camembert | focaccia bread | 
tortilla chips | tomato | cucumber

TUNA STEAK   25
Short grilled  | chimichurri butter | grilled vegetables

KEIZER BURGER 220GR          21

DE KEIZER SPARE RIBS 300GR   24

Beef burger | bacon | truffle mayonnaise |  
Parmesan cheese | onion compote

Whiskey BBQ-sauce | coleslaw

DUBBEL JOSPER 200GR   27
Tuna | flat iron steak | grilled 
vegetables | chimichurri butter

JOSPER GRILL TRIO 300GR          30

TOURNEDOS DE KEIZER          200GR  | XL 300GR

Brisket | flat iron steak | pork oyster | 
BBQ-gravy | grilled vegetables

Beef tenderloin | grilled vegetables | truffle gravy

200 gram   35    *Surcharge for a 3-course menu  +5

300 gram   44   *Surcharge for a 3-course menu  +14

SATAY DE KEIZER 250GR          22
Chicken thighs | satay sauce | atjar | naan

MEAT

FISH VEGETARIAN

PLATTER

JOSPER PLATTER          35 p.p. 

Sparerib | brisket | pulled pork | flat iron | pork medallion | coleslaw | fries | corncob | truffle gravy | smokey gravy 

(as of 2 persons)

(cannot be ordered with the 3-course menu)

DE KEIZER PLATTER          25 p.p. 

Sourdough bread | pistachios | old cheese | crunchy chicken bites | fries | dried sausage | marinated olives | 
 serrano ham | tuna spread | smoked salmon  | tempura shrimp | vegetable spring rolls | cheese bites 

(as of 2 persons)



CHILDREN’S GNOME MENU

DINNER MENU

MAIN DISHES DESSERTS

MINI DAME BLANCE   6
Vanilla ice cream | whipped cream | chocolate sauce

FRIKANDEL WITH FRIES   8

FISH & CHIPS   9

MINI-BURGER WITH FRIES   9

PANCAKE   8

PASTA BOLOGNESE   8

TIRAMISU   9

RED FRUIT EXPLOSIE   9

Mascarpone | ladyfinger cake | Disaronno

Forest fruit | red fruit | raspberry

DESSERT

DAME BLANCHE  9
Vanilla ice cream | whipped cream | chocolate sauce

SELECTION OF CHEESES   15
Scone | apple syrup | grapes | nuts

*Surcharge for a 3-course menu   +5

CROQUETTE WITH FRIES  8



DRINKS

‘Gloeiend’,  the beer of  De Keizer

A real ‘Keizer’s beer’ in a delicious Belgian style tripel with a hint of smoked Wildhogs Chipotle peper 
and contains 8% alcohol. Brewed by Brewery Grensgeval.

COFFEE,  TEA & CHOCOLATE

DRAFT BEER

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED BEER

Coffee (decaf) | espresso

Hertog Jan 0,25

Chaudfontaine still | sparkling

Hertog Jan Grand Prestige

Hot chocolate (whipped cream + 0,50)

Franziskaner 0,50

Rivella

Hoegaarden Wit | Radler | Rosé 0,0%

Cappuccino

Leffe Blond | Dubbel

Lipton Ice Tea Sparkling | Lipton Ice Tea Green

Fresh mint tea | ginger tea

Jupiler Malt

Anniversary cake

Jug of lemonade

Latte Macchiato | Latte

Hertog Jan 0,45

Coca Cola | Coca Cola Zero | Fanta | 7-up 

Gouden Carolus Classic | Tripel | Whiskey Infused

Tea

Tripel Karmeliet

Draft beer special
A changing seasonal beer from the tap, 
ask our employees for the current beer

Royal Club Tonic | Bitter Lemon | Ginger Ale

Liefmans Fruitesse

Apple pie (whipped cream + 0,50)

Lemonade

Fresh orange juice

Leffe Blond 0,0%

Special coffee (liqueur, whipped cream)

Coffee De Keizer (liqueur, bonbon, whipped cream)

Franziskaner 0,30

Apple juice | Chocomel | Fristi

Duvel | La Chouffe

2,9

3,25

3

5,8

3,25

6,5

3

4,5

3,25

5,5

3,25

4

3

4

6,75

3,6

5

3

5,8

2,9

5,5

5,5

3

5,5

4

1,5

4

4

7,5

7,6

4,5

3

5,5

Franziskaner 0,5% 4,7

PASTRY

To celebrate our 10th anniversary, we have a 
changing pastry throughout the year. Ask our 
employees about the pastry of the week.

Gloeiend, beer De Keizer 5,25



Port red | white Liquers

Vermouth Bianco/Rosso

Whisky

Rum

Crodino (non-alcholic)

Aperol Spritz

Cognac

4,95 4,85

4,85

5,75

4,85

5,8

7,85

5,75

GIN TONICS & COCKTAILS

10,5

APERITIFS LIQUERS & DIGESTIVES

HENDRIKS
Elderflower tonic | cucumber

12,25MONKEY 47 
Elderflower tonic | Grapefruit

11,25DUTCH COURAGE
Mediterranean tonic | ginger | lime

11,25PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka| passion fruit | vanilla | lime

11,25MOSCOW MULE
Vodka | lime | ginger beer

12,25LAZY RED CHEEKS
Vodka | raspberry | violet | lime | cane sugar

11,25MOJITO
Rum | lime | mint | sugar | sparkling water

9,75VIRGIN MOJITO (0,0%)
Lime | mint | sugar | sparkling water

9,75COPPERHEAD (0,0%) 
Mediterranean tonic | orange

ALCOHOL FREE

DRINKS



WINES

WHITE WINES

HOUSEWINE

ROSÉBUBBLES

RED WINES

PINOT GRIGIO PRIMITIVO “PASSITIVO”

COLOMBAR PINOTAGE	

VIOGNIER SYRAH

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH “MILLEFIORI”CAVA BRUT 

CAVA BRUT ROSADO 

VERDEJO RIOJA CRIANZA

CHARDONNAY SANGIOVESE

GRÜNER VELTLINER MALBEC

Cantine Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy
Fresh full | pear | mild | flower blossom

Cantine Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy 
Elegant | chocolate | berries | loved

J&G - Robertson - South Africa
Refresh | passion fruit | fresh | surprising

The Wedge Winery - Swartland - South Africa
Fruity | hint of spiciness | full | recommended

L’Autantique - Languedoc - France
Soft | melon | round | tempting

L’Autantique - Languedoc - France
Robust | blackberries | full | pepper

Cantine Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy
Fruity | elegant | fresh | strawberry | accessible

Marques de Terrabona - Catalonië - Spain
Soft bubble | peach | almond | apricot 

Marques de Terrabona - Catalonië - Spain
Soft bubble | strawberry | raspberry | cherry

Gorgorito - Rueda - Spain
Juicy | peach | fresh | recommended

Notas del Medievo - Rioja - Spain
Intense | ripe red fruit | soft | open

Millefiori - Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy
Full Fresh| exotic | orange | inviting

Millefiori - Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy
Juicy | black fruit | mellow | sensual

Weingut Heinz - Kamptal - Austria
Juicy | lime | pear | always good

Kazayak - Stefan Voda - Moldavia
Smooth | plum | soft | surprising

5,8  | 29 6,8  | 32

30 28,5

28,5 30

30

28,5

5,5  | 31

5,5  | 31

35

5,8  | 29 5,8  | 29

32 28,5

WINE TOPPER?

Ask our staff

WHITE - CHENIN BLANC

ROSÉ - SYRAH

RED - MERLOT 

Soek die Geluk - Robertson - South Africa
Fresh | tropical | vanilla

Soek die Geluk - Robertson - South Africa
Juicy | fruity | red fruit

Soek die Geluk - Robertson - South Africa
Fruity | mellow | everyone’s friend

5  | 23,5

5  | 23,5

5 | 23,5


