

**ETEN & DRINKEN** 

### **DE KEIZER ETEN & DRINKEN**

A place where you can enjoy delicious food & lovely drinks. On our menu you will find local food with an international flavour, which is served in the restaurant, in the cosy seated area, in the atmospheric garden room or on the porch by the fire. This is a place where you can just walk in with your hiking shoes on for a good cup of coffee and some homemade pie, or try many delicious tasting foods. You can also see the cook busy with his charcoal oven in the open kitchen. The smell of pure and natural food spreads throughout the different areas.

Welcome to De feiner eten & drinken

Enjoy various local foods with an international flavour. Some of our dishes are made in a unique charcoal oven. This oven creates a special flavour, where the succulence and the purity of the food is retained. Put together a dinner à la carte or taste Chef's surprise menu.

Enjoy your meal

# 3 - COURSE MENU 39,5

# create your own menu

Are you going for our Keizer Classics, such as a Carpaccio, Keizer Burger and a Vanilla ice cream? Or will you go for the Caprese, Salmon filet with a Red Fruit Explosion? The choice is yours!

Put together your personal 3-course dinner from the menu.

# CHILDREN'S GNOME MENU 10,-

We also have a yummy menu for our youngest guests. Create your own menu by choosing a main course and dessert from the children's gnome menu.

Which dish are you going for? Enjoy your meal!



# **DINNER MENU**

### **JUST TO START**

BREAD & DIP  $\vee$  7 Sourdough bread | homemade sea salt butter

### **SOUPS**

#### POMODORI SOUP **Y** 7

Spring onion | tomato | olive oil

#### TOM KHA KAI 8

Chicken | lemongrass | coconut milk

### **APPETIZER**

#### **TUNA TATAKI 15**

Wasabi mayonnaise | wakame | roasted nuts

#### CARPACCIO 14

Black Angus | arugula | Parmesan cheese | roasted broad beans | truffle mayonnaise

#### CAPRESE ¥ 14

Burrata | tomato | basil

SALADS SMALL 15 | LARGE 19

### GOAT CHEESE SALAD Y

Nut mix | grapes | port syrup

### CARPACCIO SALAD

Arugula | Parmesan cheese | broad beans | truffle mayonnaise

### CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD 🔥

Chicken thighs | bacon | chili mayonnaise | nut mix



# **DINNER MENU**

#### **MEAT**

KEIZER BURGER 220GR (K) 21

Beef burger | bacon | truffle mayonnaise | Parmesan cheese | onion compote

DE KEIZER SPARE RIBS 300GR 24

Whiskey BBQ-sauce | coleslaw

SATAY DE KEIZER 250GR (R) 22

Chicken thighs | satay sauce | atjar | naan

**DUBBEL JOSPER 200GR 27** 

Tuna | flat iron steak | grilled vegetables | chimichurri butter

JOSPER GRILL TRIO 300GR 🛞 30

Brisket | flat iron steak | pork oyster | BBQ-gravy | grilled vegetables

TOURNEDOS DE KEIZER 🛞 200GR | XL 300GR

Beef tenderloin  $\mid$  grilled vegetables  $\mid$  truffle gravy

200 gram **35** \*Surcharge for a 3-course menu +5 300 gram **44** \*Surcharge for a 3-course menu +14

**PLATTER** 

(cannot be ordered with the 3-course menu)

JOSPER PLATTER (R) 35 p.p. (as of 2 persons)

Sparerib | brisket | pulled pork | flat iron | pork medallion | coleslaw | fries | corncob | truffle gravy | smokey gravy

**DE KEIZER PLATTER** (R) **25 p.p.** (as of 2 persons)

Sourdough bread | pistachios | old cheese | crunchy chicken bites | fries | dried sausage | marinated olives | serrano ham | tuna spread | smoked salmon | tempura shrimp | vegetable spring rolls | cheese bites

**FISH** 

VEGETARIAN

SALMON FILET 25

grilled vegetables | grilled pepper sauce

**TUNA STEAK 25** 

Short grilled | chimichurri butter | grilled vegetables

JOSPER CHEESE FONDUE **✓** 23

Camembert | focaccia bread | tortilla chips | tomato | cucumber



# **DINNER MENU**

### **DESSERT**

DAME BLANCHE 9

Vanilla ice cream | whipped cream | chocolate sauce

TIRAMISU 9

Mascarpone | ladyfinger cake | Disaronno

**RED FRUIT EXPLOSIE 9** 

Forest fruit | red fruit | raspberry

**SELECTION OF CHEESES 15** 

Scone | apple syrup | grapes | nuts \*Surcharge for a 3-course menu +5

# CHILDREN'S GNOME MENU

### **MAIN DISHES**

MINI-BURGER WITH FRIES 9

FISH & CHIPS 9

PASTA BOLOGNESE 8

PANCAKE 8

FRIKANDEL WITH FRIES 8

**CROQUETTE WITH FRIES 8** 

### **DESSERTS**

MINI DAME BLANCE 6

Vanilla ice cream | whipped cream | chocolate sauce



# **DRINKS**

# **COFFEE, TEA & CHOCOLATE**

### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coffee (decaf)   espresso	2,9	Chaudfontaine still   sparkling	3
Hot chocolate (whipped cream + 0,50)	3,25	Coca Cola   Coca Cola Zero   Fanta   7-up	3
Cappuccino	3,25	Lipton Ice Tea Sparkling   Lipton Ice Tea Green	3,25
Latte Macchiato   Latte	3,6	Apple juice   Chocomel   Fristi	3
Tea	2,9	Rivella	3
Fresh mint tea   ginger tea	4	Royal Club Tonic   Bitter Lemon   Ginger Ale	3
Coffee De Keizer (liqueur, bonbon, whipped cream)	7,6	Fresh orange juice	4
Special coffee (liqueur, whipped cream)	7,5	Lemonade	1,5
		Jug of lemonade	6,75

#### **PASTRY**

Apple pie (whipped cream + 0,50) 4
Anniversary cake 4

To celebrate our **10th anniversary,** we have a changing pastry throughout the year. Ask our employees about the pastry of the week.

DRAFT BEER BOTTLED BEER

Hertog Jan 0,25	3,25	Hertog Jan Grand Prestige	5,8
Hertog Jan 0,45	5	Gouden Carolus Classic   Tripel   Whiskey Infused	5,8
Leffe Blond   Dubbel	5,5	Duvel   La Chouffe	5,5
Franziskaner 0,30	4,5	Hoegaarden Wit   Radler   Rosé 0,0%	4,5
Franziskaner 0,50	6,5	Liefmans Fruitesse	5,5
Tripel Karmeliet	5,5	Jupiler Malt	3
Draft beer special	5,5	Leffe Blond 0,0%	4
A changing seasonal beer from the tap, ask our employees for the current beer		Franziskaner 0,5%	4,7
		Gloeiend, beer De Keizer	5,25



# 'Gloeiend', the beer of De Keizer

A real 'Keizer's beer' in a delicious Belgian style tripel with a hint of smoked Wildhogs Chipotle peper and contains 8% alcohol. Brewed by Brewery Grensgeval.



# **DRINKS**

# **APERITIFS**

# **LIQUERS & DIGESTIVES**

Port red   white	4,95	Liquers	4,85
Vermouth Bianco/Rosso	4,85	Rum	4,85
Aperol Spritz	7,85	Whisky	5,75
Crodino (non-alcholic)	5,8	Cognac	5,75

# **GIN TONICS & COCKTAILS**

# **ALCOHOL FREE**

HENDRIKS Elderflower tonic   cucumber	10,5	VIRGIN MOJITO (0,0%) Lime   mint   sugar   sparkling water	9,75
MONKEY 47 Elderflower tonic   Grapefruit	12,25	COPPERHEAD (0,0%) Mediterranean tonic   orange	9,75
<b>DUTCH COURAGE</b> Mediterranean tonic   ginger   lime	11,25		
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vodka  passion fruit   vanilla   lime	11,25		
MOSCOW MULE Vodka   lime   ginger beer	11,25		
MOJITO Rum   lime   mint   sugar   sparkling water	11,25		
LAZY RED CHEEKS  Vodka   raspberry   violet   lime   cane sugar	12,25		



# **WINES**

### HOUSEWINE

WHITE - CHENIN BLANC Soek die Geluk - Robertson - South Africa Fresh   tropical   vanilla	5   23,5
ROSÉ - SYRAH Soek die Geluk - Robertson - South Africa Juicy   fruity   red fruit	5   23,5
RED - MERLOT Soek die Geluk - Robertson - South Africa Fruity   mellow   everyone's friend	5   23,5

# **WINE TOPPER?**

Ask our staff

# WHITE WINES RED WINES

DIVIOT 001010	50.00		
PINOT GRIGIO  Cantine Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy  Fresh full   pear   mild   flower blossom	5,8   29	PRIMITIVO "PASSITIVO"  Cantine Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy Elegant   chocolate   berries   loved	6,8   32
CHARDONNAY Millefiori - Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy Full Fresh  exotic   orange   inviting	5,8   29	SANGIOVESE Millefiori - Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy Juicy   black fruit   mellow   sensual	5,8   29
<b>GRÜNER VELTLINER</b> Weingut Heinz - Kamptal - Austria Juicy   lime   pear   always good	32	MALBEC Kazayak - Stefan Voda - Moldavia Smooth   plum   soft   surprising	28,5
COLOMBAR J&G - Robertson - South Africa Refresh   passion fruit   fresh   surprising	30	PINOTAGE  The Wedge Winery - Swartland - South Africa Fruity   hint of spiciness   full   recommended	28,5
<b>VERDEJO</b> Gorgorito - Rueda - Spain Juicy   peach   fresh   recommended	28,5	RIOJA CRIANZA Notas del Medievo - Rioja - Spain Intense   ripe red fruit   soft   open	35
VIOGNIER L'Autantique - Languedoc - France Soft   melon   round   tempting	28,5	<b>SYRAH</b> L'Autantique - Languedoc - France Robust   blackberries   full   pepper	30

# **BUBBLES**

CAVA BRUT	5,5   31
Marques de Terrabona - Catalonië - Spain Soft bubble   peach   almond   apricot	
CAVA BRUT ROSADO	5,5   31

# ROSÉ

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH "MILLEFIORI" 30

Cantine Paolo Leo - Puglia - Italy
Fruity | elegant | fresh | strawberry | accessible

